Quote
08/24/2018
Project: From:
The Bar (Mark)
8 Exchange St
Portland, ME 04101
Advance Food Service Equipment
Paul Vail

• 4” adjustable height legs included.
• One year limited warranty, parts and labor.
34 3
4
14 3
4
75
8
1
4
61
4
(12, 24, 36, 48, 60, 72)
A70626 08132013
Model Width Depth Height No. of Burners Total BTU KW Shipping Weight     Lbs.     Kg.
AETG-12 12” 30” 10-1/2” 1   30,000   9 100   45
AETG-24 24” 30” 10-1/2” 2   60,000 18 200   91
AETG-36 36” 30” 10-1/2” 3   90,000 26 300 136
AETG-48 48” 30” 10-1/2” 4 120,000 35 365 166
AETG-60 60” 30” 10-1/2” 5 150,000 44 500 227
AETG-72 72” 30” 10-1/2” 6 180,000 53 600 273
Model Width Depth Height No. of Burners Total BTU KW Shipping Weight     Lbs.     Kg.
AEMG-12 12” 30” 10-1/2” 1   30,000   9 100   45
AEMG-24 24” 30” 10-1/2” 2   60,000 18 200   91
AEMG-36 36” 30” 10-1/2” 3   90,000 26 300 136
AEMG-48 48” 30” 10-1/2” 4 120,000 35 365 166
AEMG-60 60” 30” 10-1/2” 5 150,000 44 500 227
AEMG-72 72” 30” 10-1/2” 6 180,000 53 600 273
HEAVY DUTY THERMOSTATIC GRIDDLES
OPTIONAL FEATURES
• 24” deep cooking surface (griddle plate).
• 1” thick griddle plate.